
NEAR MIDDLE CREEK WILDLIFE AREA
PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE - HOUSEHOLD
GOODS - ANTIQUES - TOOLS

LAWN MOWER -

MASONRY SAW
SAT., JUNE 26, 1993

AUCTION TIME 9:30 A.M.
REAL ESTATE 11 A.M.

Directions; From Rt. 272 at Weaver Markets take
Rt. 897 North approx. 8.5 miles to property on left.
From Kleinfeltersville 897 South approximate 4miles
to property on right.

•»~A,

2175 W. RT. 897, DENVER
11/*I 1/* STORY BRICK HOME

contains large modem kitchen with dining area, fami-
ly room with fireplace, living room, 1 bedroom and full
bath on Ist floor, 2nd floor has 3 bedrooms, Vi bath,
full basement with pool room & office area and fire-
place.
* Storm Windows * Large Deck
* New Electric Service * Oil Hot Air Heat
* Gas Water Heater * Asphalt Shingle Roof
* Open Stairway * Macadam Driveway
* Well Water * On Lot Sewer

* 2 Car
* Full Basement
* Outside Entrance to

Basement

32’ X 40’ GARAGE
* Electric Door Opener
* Shop Area
* Asphalt Shingle Roof

Call for Aaron E. Martin at 738-4168.
TERMS: 10% down day of auction. Balance at

final settlement on or before Aug. 14th, 1993.
NOTE: Come see this well built and well kept

country property with large workshop area.
HOUSEHOLD GOODS:4 electric heaters, peanut

butter glasses, fans, jars, electric blanket, picture
frames, baskets, books, slaw cutter, adding machine,
baseball soda cans, fireplace set, mini cedarchests,
glassware, other misc. items.

ANTIQUES; slaw cutter, washboards, agate bowls
& pitchers, hanging scales, milk cans, rug beater,
crocks, bags, Columbia scales, dated jars, redware
pie dishes, Ranger Joe & Mr. Peanut cups, 1 man
saw.

FURNITURE: Warm morning wood& coal stove, 3
window air conditioners, Maytag washer, GE dryer,
GE gas stove seif-dean, 2 drawer-file cabinet, office
chairs, elaclrio Smith Corona typewriter, single
bed, sewing cabinet, chest of drawers, vegetable bin,
La-Z-Boy racllnar-rockar, microwave cart, table,
dresser, wooden stools, kitchen chairs.

TOOLS AND MISC.: 222 Case lawn mower, 4’
iron trough, pump trough, 14 pea. acaffold and
bracea, propane heater, doors, snowskis, fox traps,
muskrat tool traps and conlbsars, for stretchers,
trap chains& grapples, Norton 14"electric mason-
ry saw Ilka new, wrenches, hydraulic stone cutter.

AUCTION BY
RICHARD L. &

DONNA E. HECK
Attorney: Michael P. Kane

Professional
AUCTIONEERING1;Martin auction service

AUWIHU
A*ron E. Maidn

717-73*41(1
Ephrtli, PA

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

JUNE 19, 1993
8:30 A.M.

Located at 334 Dover St. is between
Fulton and South Penn Streets, Man-
helm Borough, PA.

Real Estate tobe offered at 11:00A.M. con-
sists of a parcel of land known as 334 Dover
St ManheimBorough, Lancaster County, PA.
Thereon erected a two story frame constructed
house with three bedrooms, bath, livingroom,
diningroom and kitchen, oil fired heat system.
This is a nice quiet area of Manheim. You will
want to inspect this house.
COINS TO BE SOLD AT 12:00 (noon)
Personal Property consists of the following

items-blanket chest, game table, doll cradle,
wash stand, doll high chair, towel rack,
wooden box with Geo. Danner name, twin
beds, 9 pc. Waterfall dining suite, Waterfall
bedroom suite, curio cabinet, bookcase with
glass doors, dinette with four chairs, wicker
stand, wicker fernery, bird cage, wicker
umbrella stand, drying rack, tables, chairs, liv-
ing room furniture, kitchen cabinet, wicker
childs rocker, rug frame. Singer sewing
machine, lawn chairs, refrigerator, electric Fri-
gidaire stove, 17” color TV set, marble door
stops, Rosevillepottery, Frankonia vase, agate
items, celluloid bureau sets, Shirley Temple
items, Dionne quints items, 6-dolls, one col-
ored doll, Big Ben clocks, nice collection of
minature glass and ceramic dogs, depression
glass, fostoria, pattern glass, church plates,
local and other post cards, costume jewelry,
Nabisco boxes and various store items of yes-
teryear, picture albums, paper mache rabbit
and Jack-O-Lantem, slaw board and potato
slicer, pin cushion, local nostalgia, local
deeds, linens, period clothing, quilted skirt,
antique quilt, ticking, baskets, sugar and salt
bats, 50-Bxlo movie posters such as Tom Mix
and others. Jig saw puzzles, 2-Mt. Joy gray
iron Tint-Em cast iron toy -sets, flatware,
games, crocks, historic local advertising items,
misc. sewing items, Christmas decor, Nipon
items. E-town and Manheim commencement
items of 1900 & 1918, rugs, linens, ladder,
license plates, shoe lathe also numerous items
of interest not listed.

Auction for:
MARY B. KIEHL
ESTATE
Janat Shaaffar and
Garaldlna Sprout axacutrices

Attorney-Rlchard L Group Esq.
Marks, Falnar, Frlakin & Brass Atty.

10S. Broad St.
LitjU. PA 17543

Elmar Murry 626-2636
Richard Murry 626-8175

Kan Millar
Professional Auctioneers,
AppraisersandAdvisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

AT 10:30 A.M.
Located near Stanton Stir Ro., off Rt. 31, Stanton Sta., N.J. 4% ml. S of CLINTON, N.J. 30 Ml.
S.E. of EASTON, PA. From Rt. 78 to exit 17 (Rt. 31-S). 4V4 ml. Nof FLEMINGTON, N.J. Arrows
posted from Stanton Sta. INSPECTION ONLY- 2 hrs. prior to Auction.

10:30A.M.- Only a few small items - FM-500 lb. platform scale, Frey grooming chute, stock racks
for late model GM pkups, Old corn sheller

TRACTORS- JD #2350- DL- WF- PS- 3 PT- fully loaded factory cab- 700 hrs-1 owner-
LIKE NEW! JD #2040- DL- WF- PS- 3 PT- 2400 hrs-1 owner- real sharp, JD #175 front end Idr (on
2040), JD #212 riding lawn mower- 48* deck.

HAY EQUIP- NH #472 haybine 7', JD #660 rake w/dolly wh, Kuhn 2 row finger tedder, Vermeer
403 F Round Baler- 400 to 450 lb. bales, 3PT-R Bale mover, 6-R Bale carrier trailer, JD#I4T hay
baler, Lg-16' pipe hay elev, 2 flat bed hay wagons - factory gear.

OTHER EQUIP- JD-11 ft. hyd disc, Nl #213 manure spdr, JD-5 ft. rotary mower, Danuser 3PT post
digger, JD-6' rear scraper, 3PT barrel field sprayer, 3PT spinner seeder.

12NOON -23 HEM) OF BLACK ANGUS CATTLE- 11 cows -10 March April Calves, 2 service
bulls. Cattle are bredfor Beef Performance. Cattle purchased from the following popular Farms - Ken
Caryl, Deaveraux Soleil, Fair Field, Fleetwood. NOT tested to interstate. Be prepared to remove
cattle Sale Day.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE- A super set of Farm Machinery wall cared for and ready to go. A
great group of cattle.

TERMS - OUT OF STATE BUYERS - Cash or Guaranteed Funda or Current Bank Latter of
Credit Stating amount you can spend up to on June 19,1993. Full Settlement Sale Day!

SALIC CONDUCTED BY: COL. FRED R. DANIEL AUCTIONEERS INC.
Ncshanic Bta , N..J. 908 :!(>9 *l7Bl

( 1 In- Cattle and Kami Equip Auction Co)
-

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON. JUN. 14-3PM, Sus-quehanna River Frontage
Real Estate & PersonalProperty. Located At QuickBend, Bradford Co., Wil-
mont Twp. Shamrock Auc-tion Service, Auct.

Girl Scout Rd„ Clay Twp.,
Lane. Co., Pa. By James N.
Good. Horst aucts.
TUE.JUN, 15-10AM, Auc-
tion Sale Of Kitchen
Cabinets, Appliances,
Flooring, Plumbing, Pre-
Hung Doors, Windows.
Located On Premises Little
Ed's Surplus, 34th & Grays
Ferry Ave., Phila., Pa.
Comly Aucts.

MON. JUN. 14- 7PM 1.63
acre building lot wooded,
real estate. Mt. Airy, Clay
Twp. Located along West

2 DAY
PUBLIC AUCTION

FOR KEEHN LUMBER & SUPPLY
INC. OLEY, PA

After many years at the same
location, Keehn’s have decided to sell
everything to the bare walls. The inven-
tory of paint & hardware Is large, varied
& current. A must attend auction for the
contractor, builder, do-it-yourselfer,
etc. We will dividethe Inventory to sell
hardware & paint both days. Large vari-
ety of high quality lumber sells June 19.
SAT., JUNE 19, 1993 and

SAT., JUNE 26, 1993
At 9 AM Both Days

Power equipment & large items
sell 12 Noon both days

LOCATION: Just off Route 73
between Reading & Boyertown, along
Main St. in Berks Co., Oley, Pa.

Selling June 19: All new hardware, nails in
bulk (boxes & loose), stove, carriage &

machine bolts, nuts, washers, sheet metal,
wood lag drywall & deck screws. Hooks 7
eyes, pulleys, hasps, hinges, stove parts for
Alaska & Franco Beige & B&G stoves, stove
pipe. Coal hods, shovels. Hearth rugs, chain,
copper & PVC pipe. Large selection of pipe
fittings, plumbing supplies, electrical boxes,
fittings, switches, recepticles, wire etc. New
hand & power tools, masonry, wood & metal
drill bits, wood, masonry & metal saw blades,
router bits, sandpaper, sanding discs & belts.
All current stock: Servistar paints, paint tint-
ing machines. Red Devil model S6OO paint
shaker, paint thinner remover, paint applica-
tion supplies, screening & repair supplies, roof
& foundation coating & applicators, single &

double strength glass, plexiglass & much
more. Large amounts of antique hardware
hinges, latches, knobs & parts. Power shop
equipment selling 12 noon. Unipoint 10 in.
radial arm saw w/16 ft ruled table, industrial
type stationary 3 HP 220 volts, speed marval 8
in. jointer, 3 HP 220 volt. Parks 12 in, planer
model 112 5 HP 220 volt, Grizzley 12in. tilt-
ing arbor table saw w/parallel guide 2 HP
110/220 volt, Hutchinson 3 A in. dia. spindle
shaper w/precision spindle& reversing switch
VA HP 220 volt. Craftsman 'A in. drill press,
speed marvel 16 in. bandsaw full ball baeiing
'A HP 220 volt, mortise machine w/various
bits 110 volts, A in. spindle shaper 1 HP 110
volt. Double headed pedestal grinder VA xlO
in. wheels, Walker turner 12in.radial arm saw
3 HP 220 volt, sanders, router, jig saw, skill-
saw, blades, etc. Large selection of ‘A & 3A in.
shaper cutters, lots ofmisc. hand tools, lots of
antifreeze in gallons, millwork, 2 racks of
brand new Anderson double hung window
casings w/side jambs, pulleys, sills & weight
boxes made of cypress, LT 62 4 cyl. gas tow
motor forklift goodrunning condition. Many
more articles.

Selling June 26: At 9 AM. In addition to a
large variety of hardware & paint, will be sell-
ing a Ford 8N tractor w/hew tires low hrs. w/
Massey Ferguson front-end loader w/standard
& snow buckets. Clark CHY 60 solid tire 6
cyl. gas forklift in exc. condition. 19SS Ford
F350 V8,4 speed, 12 ft. platform dump body
truck in exc. condition. Kellogg upright air
compressor w/40 gal. tank 150P51 110/220
volt good working condition. Hardware bins,
display racks, etc. These will be 2 big days to
buy new hardware, tools, paints & related
articles.

TERMS: Cash or PA check.
Refreshments.
David S. Allgyer, Auct.
#AU-000009-L RD 2 Oley, PA
Kenneth Heffner, Auct. #AU-002858-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday. Jutw 12, 1989429

■ Ut. JUN. 15-3PM, Anti-
ques, Household Goods &

Tools.Located At 713 Tusi-
tala Dr., Lancaster (Man-
heim Township), Lancaster
Co., Pa. Directions; Just
Off Pleasure Road, Near
Catholic High. Terms By,
Irene Gilbert. Horst Aucts.
TUE. JUN. 15-3PM, Qual-
ity Antiques, Furniture,
Decor. Penna. Dutch
Dough Box, Cranberry
Hanging Light, Fancy
Brass Cash Register,
Curved Glass Candy
Cases, Porcelain Adv.
Signs, Lge. Asst. Primi-
tives, Lehighton/Mauch
Chunk Paper Memorabilia,
Mining Items, Dishes/
Glassware & Political But-
tons. Located 20 Mi. N. Of
Allentown, 6 ML West Of
Lehighton Off Route 443 In
The Mahoning Valley Fire
Hall, Carbon Co., Penna.
Doug/Tim Houser Aucts.
TUES. JUN. 15-SPM Anti-
ques & collectibles, tools &
miscellaneous, household
items, lumber. On the pre-
mises located at985 Camp
Hebron Road, Halifax,
R.D., PA (3 mile East ofRt.
225 - 4'/i mile Southeast of
Halifax). By John Lucas.
Adams Auction Service.

WED. JUN. 16. Dairy
Promotion Sale. Located
Belleville Livestock Market,
Belleville, Pa. For More
Information Call, Eugene
Click.
WED. JUN. 16 -10AM,
Antiques & Collectibles.
Located Shop & Play Hall,
Route 209, Lykens, Pa.
Charlotte E. Groce, Execu-
trix. Dockey, Dockey-
Romberger & Deppen,
Aucts
WED. JUN. 16 - 3PM Anti-ques, household goods,
oriental rugs, Hummels,
tools. Held at the Horst
Auction Center, located at
the comer ofRt. 322 4 Dur-
lach Rd. (approx. 2'A miles
W. of Ephrata), Ephrata,
Lane. Co., Pa. For William
Arnold 4 Others. Horst
aucts.

WED. JUN. 16 - 4PM Sell-
ing Mechanical 4 Shop
Tools For Dorothy Griner 4
The Late Dutch Griner.
Located 210 West Pine
Street, Selinsgrove, Pa.
Hassinger/Courtney, aucts
WED. JUN. 16 - 4:3OPM,
Antiques, Tools, House-
hold. Located In The
Schnecksville Fire Co
Pavilion, Route 309, Just
N. Of Allentown, Pa. Tim
Wolfing, Aucl.
WED. JUN. 16 & THURS.
JUN. 17,Large 2 Day Sale
Of Farm Equip., Etc. At Our
Sales Lot Located 6 Miles
South Of Chambersburg,
Pa., One Mile East Of
Marion, Just East Off Rte.
81 Along Rte. 914. Owners.
Jerrold & Gloria Oaks.
Marion Auction Service,
5174Horst Rd, Chambers-
burg. Pa. 17201.
WED. JUN. 16 - S:3OPM
Redding Auction Service,
very nice antiques, excep-
tional small antique & col-
lectible items, household,
glassware Located take
Rt. 34, Vi mile N. of Gettys-
burg. Pa. - bear right at Y
(at car wash) & continue 2
miles on Table Rock Rd to
auction site. C. David Red-
ding, aucts.
THURS.JUN. 17-12Noon.
Restaurant Equipment -

Absolute Auction Rax
Roast Beef, 841 East High
St., Carlisle, Pa. Complete
Equipment Liquidation By
Bankruptcy Court Order.
Mark Baranowski AU 2570.
(717) 657-2317.
THURS. JUN. 17 & FRI.
JUN. 18- SPM Liquidation
of Millerstown True Value
Hardware Held at Juniata
Market, Jet. of Rts. 75 & old
22, at the blinking lights, 1
mile north of Port Royal,
Pa. Juniata Co. Douglas
Kauffman, owner. Long's
Auction Service.
FRI. JUN. 18 & SAT. JUN.19, Ephrata MennoniteSchool 9th Annual BenefitPublic Auction. LocatedTake Route 272 N Ephrata
To SchoeneckRd. From '/
Mile To School On LeftEph. Twp„ Lane. Co. LocalAucts.


